
First name Last name Email Format Degree(s) from BSPH Department Affiliation Focus or Concentration Area Career Focus Training or Profession Professional Field City/ State/ Country of Residence LinkedIn or other professional website 

Simmona Coelho simmonacoelho@gmail.com Full-time MSPH 
Population, Family, and 
Reproductive Health 

Women's and Reproductive Health Both Consultant Consulting New York 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/simmonacoe 
lho/ 

Nika Elmi nikaelmi@gmail.com Full-time MSPH 
Population, Family, and 
Reproductive Health 

Health in Crisis and Humanitarian 
Assistance;Women's and 
Reproductive Health 

International 
Consultant;Doctor;Resea 
rcher (Program Manager, 
Coordinator, etc) 

Hospital/ Healthcare Toronto, Canada 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/nika-elmi-
361951a3/?originalSubdomain=ca 

Anna Fiedor afiedor1@jhu.edu Full-time MSPH 
Population, Family, and 
Reproductive Health 

Child and Adolescent Health 
Domestic (US 
based) 

Consultant Consulting DC https://www.linkedin.com/in/anna-fiedor/ 

Leah Horton lhorton15@gmail.com Full-time MSPH;PhD 
Population, Family, and 
Reproductive Health 

Women's and Reproductive Health 
Domestic (US 
based) 

No text provided No text provided Andover/MA/USA No link provided 

Stacy Lu slu47@jh.edu Full-time 
MSPH, current PhD 
candidate 

Population, Family, and 
Reproductive Health 

Child and Adolescent Health;Food 
Systems and Public Health;Health 
Disparities and Inequities; Maternal, 
Fetal and Perinatal Health; 
Population and Health 

Domestic (US 
based) 

Researcher (Program 
Manager, Coordinator, 
etc) 

Research Baltimore, Maryland, USA 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/stacyvegaslu 
/ 

Matthew McGough mcgoughm2@gmail.com Full-time MSPH 
Population, Family, and 
Reproductive Health 

Population and Health 
Domestic (US 
based) 

Policy Analyst;Research 
Analyst 

Non-Government 
Organizations;Research 

San Francisco, CA 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/matt-
mcgough-8919a2156/ 

Radhika Raghunathan rraghun1@jhu.edu Full-time MSPH;PhD 
Population, Family, and 
Reproductive Health 

Child and Adolescent Health 
Domestic (US 
based) 

No text provided Faculty/Professor Baltimore, MD No link provided 

Arthi Rameshkumar aramesh4@jh.edu Full-time MSPH 
Population, Family, and 
Reproductive Health 

Child and Adolescent Health;Health 
Leadership and 
Management;Infectious 
Diseases;Women's and 
Reproductive Health 

Domestic (US 
based) 

Doctor;Researcher 
(Program Manager, 
Coordinator, etc) 

Hospital/ 
Healthcare;Research 

Philadelphia, PA, USA www.linkedin.com/in/ arthi-r-72585222b 

Andrea 
Rodriguez-
Villafane 

arodr102@jhu.edu Full-time PhD 
Population, Family, and 
Reproductive Health 

Population and Health International Research Analyst Research Baltimore/ MD 
www.linkedin.com/in/andrea-rodrÃ-guez-
villafaÃ±e-181667181 

Erica Selznick eselznick99@gmail.com Full-time MSPH 
Population, Family, and 
Reproductive Health 

Women's and Reproductive Health Both PhD Researcher Health Sociology Antwerp, Belgium 
www.linkedin.com/in/erica-selznick-msph-
00070a233 

Ishita Srivastava isrivas2@alumni.jh.edu Full-time MSPH 
Population, Family, and 
Reproductive Health 

Women's and Reproductive Health 
Domestic (US 
based) 

Doctor Hospital/ Healthcare Long Island No link provided 

Anya Thakur anya.thakur@gmail.com Full-time MSPH 
Population, Family, and 
Reproductive Health 

Maternal, Fetal, and Perinatal 
Health 

Both Health Educator 
Hospital/ Healthcare;Non-
Government 
Organizations 

San Jose, CA https://www.linkedin.com/in/anya-thakur 

Yousra Yusuf yousra.yusuf@gmail.com Full-time PhD 
Population, Family, and 
Reproductive Health 

Women's and Reproductive Health 
Domestic (US 
based);Internati 
onal 

Epidemiologist;Research 
Analyst;Researcher 
(Program Manager, 
Coordinator, etc) 

Faculty/Professor; 
Research 

New York 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/yousrayusuf 
/ 
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